NS

BAPHE MEHIO
BAR MENU

Corkfee - 6002

BAPTICTb OBCJ/TYTOBYBAHHA -5% BIO, CYMW 3AMOBJIEHHSI CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP



BE3AJIKOIroJibHI HANOI

SOERBRINKS
Y3Bap i3 cyxo(pykTiB, ArigHun Mopc

Drink from dried fruits, homemade juice

JInMoHapu: uMTpyC, ManuHa, aroaa
Lemonade - citrus, berry, ginger
Bopa Roccetta

Water Roccetta

(OpeLu LMTPYCOBHUiA

Orange fresh juice

Bopa EsiaH

Water Evian

Boja MoplumHcbka H/T, ¢/r
Water Morshynska n/c, s/c

Bona bopxomi

Water Borjomi

Cik B aCOPTUMEHTI

Juice in assortment

Koka-Kona, ®aHTta, Cnpaiit, LLisenc
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Schweppes
Pen6yn/bbopH

RedBull/Burn

MinKwenk Ha POCANH. MONOL
Milkshake based on vegetable milk
Minkwenk

Milkshake

Aneponb /A

Aperol

rAPSIYlI HANOI
HOT DRINK'S

Ecnpecco / AMepukaHo
Coffee espresso / Americano
Kanyuino / NlatTe

Coffee capucino / latte

Oner Yant

Coffee flatwhite

Matua Ha pOC/TMHHOMY MonoLi
Matcha with plant-based milk
Kakao Ha pocnuHHOMY Monoui
Cocoa

YaiHuk vato

Teapot tea

Yait iMmbupHuin / M'aTHui / 06ninnuxoBuit

Ginger tea / mint tea
KokocoBe / MUraanbHe MoNIoKo
Coconut / almond milk

Mep

BAPTICTb OBCJ1YTOBYBAHHA - 5% BI[ CYMW 3AMOBJIEHHA

Corkfee - 6002

250m|

400ml

500m|

250ml

750ml

400ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

400ml

400ml

500m|

35/180m

200/250ml

200ml

200ml

250m|

500ml

500ml

400ml

500ml

99

249

189

240

389

330/750m! 100/155

150

99

90

150

229

189

320

90

140

240

240

180

229

229

69

99

CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP



nnMBoO

BEER
Korona Extra 350m! 195
Grimbergen blonde/dark 500/330ml - 210/190
Kronenbourg 500/330m|  190/170
Carlsberg non-alcoholic 450mi 195
Korona 6/a 350ml 195
Llutpa ANA 0,5 x/6 /6 500m! 189
Kymnenb «30n0Tuit enb» 330mi/ x/6 500m| 169/189
Kymnenb «MweHn4He» 330m| 169
Kymnenb «BypluTuHose» 330ml 169
FOPINIKA
VODKA ol
Nemiroff Lex 200
Nemiroff Reseva 170
Mogutni Karpaty 190
Grey Goose 260
Finlandia BICKI 190
WHISKY
KYMAXXOBAHWW BICKI 50
BLENDET WHISKEY
XaHki baHHicTep 155
Hankey Bannister Scotch Whiskey
KarTtoc 155
Catto's Scotch Whiskey
Moric bnenp 180
Pogues Blend Irish Whiskey
Moric Menosuit 200
Pogues Honey Irish Whiskey
Monkey shoulder 420
Monkey shoulder
Bywminc OpifXuHan Kynax 390
Bushmills Original
Bywwminc bnek byw Kynax 490
Bushmills Original
BYPEOH
Mocrt BoHTep AR 155
Most Wanted USA Bourbon
Jack Daniels Classic 155
0ZHOCONOA0BU BICKI
SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Bicki CekcToH CiHrn Mont 1100
Sexton Single Malt
Noric CiHr Mont 250
Pogues Single Malt Irish Whiskey
lenctoHc Cinr Mont 250

Gelstons Single Malt Irish Whiskey

BAPTICTb OBCJTYFOBYBAHHS - 5% BIfl CYMU 3AMOBMIEHHA CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP
Corkfee - 6002



The Macallan 12Y0 1300
The Macallan 12Y0
Abepdenbgi 12Y0 450

Aberfeldy 12 y.o. )
LUOTNAHACBKWK BICKI

SCOTCH WHISKY
Binbsim JToBCOH 260
William Lawson's
Ioapc Baut nenén 260
Dewar's White Label

ANOHCHKE BICKI

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Oypxumi 350
Fujimi

OCTPIBHE BICKI

ISLAY WHISKEY

Hyrnac Jlenn. bir Mit 380
Douglas Laing.Big Peat. Islay Scotch Whiskey
Bicki Ibtoapc 12 pokis 260

Dewar's 12 y. o.

KOHbSAK TA BPEHAI

COGNAC & BRANDY 50ml
Xeneci BC 350
Hennessy VS
Appi VS 280
Cognac Hardy VS
LLiato ne MowTidho VS 350
Cognac Chateau de Montifaud VS
LlaTo se MonTidho VSOP 400
Cognac Chateau de Montifaud VSOP
Oypynoy Beni 5 pokis 150
Brandy Duruji Valley 5 y.0
[lypynxu Beni 7 pokis 160

Brandy Duruji Valley 7 y.o

TEKUJ1A ta MECKAJIb
TEKILA & MESKAL

Cieppa CinbBep 169
Sierra Silver

Cieppa Penocapo 169
Sierra Reposado

Cieppa AxTiryo lnata 100% araBa 269
Sierra Antiguo Plata 100% de agave

MatpoH Penocapo 429
Patron Reposado

MatpoH Cinbeep 350
Patron Silver

Cuervo Silver 210

Cuervo Silver

BAPTICTb OBCJTYFOBYBAHHS - 5% BIfl CYMU 3AMOB/IEHHA CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP
Corkfee - 6002



OXXUH

GIN
Oinc6api Mnatunym 47% Noxpox [pai 180
Finsbury Platinum 47% London Dry
Yitni Heiinn XeHakpadren 170
Whitley Neill Handcrafted
Yitni Heiinn XeHakpadren Manuna 170
Whitley Neill Handcrafted Raspberry
bom6en Candip 180

Bombay Sapphire

FPAIMNA ta HAYA
GRAPA & CHACHA

lpanna Caffo @piynia 150
Grappa Caffo Friulia
Yayva [ypynxu Beni 50% 130
Chacha Duruji Valley
Yaua lypynxu Beni Butpumana 50% 130
Chacha Duruji Valley

POM

RUM
bakapai Kapta bnaHka 180
Bacardi Carta Blanca
bakappni Kapta Herpa 180
Bacardi Carta Negra
bakapai Cnancp, 180
Bacardi Spiced
bakapgai 8 pokiB 290
Bakardi 8 y.o.
Pyrat X0 390
Pyrat X0
boradoro Baut 180
Botafogo White Rum
boradoro bnek 180
Botafogo Black Rum
botacdoro Cnaiicep, 180
Botafogo Spiced Rum
Abyeno AHbeXo 12 pokiB 350
Ron Abuello Anejo 12 y.o.
Abyeno AHbeXo 7 pokiB 200

Ron Abuello Anejo 7 y.o.

BAPTICTb OBCJTYFOBYBAHHS - 5% BIfl CYMM 3AMOBIEHHA CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP
Corkfee - 6002



HACTOAHKHWU TA NIKEPU
BITTER' S & LIQUOR

BepLukoBwuii Ipnanacbkun nikep LLapic 139
Creamy lIrish liqueur Charis

Cambyka MaH30Hi 180
Manzoni

Aneponb 139
Aperol

Campari 139
Campari

A6ceHT 180
Absenta

banb3aM Pura 139
Riga Balsam

Erepmencrep 180
Jagermeister

Nikep Kaddo 180
Caffo

JlimoHueno 180
Limoncello

bexepoBka 140
Becherovka

Cr. lepmMaiiH 355
St. Germain

Cvpon B aCOpPTUMEHTI 139

Syrup in assortment

BEPMYT

VERMOUTH
KapnaHo b'saHko 160
Carpano Bianco
MapriHi b'aHko 160
Martini Bianco
MapriHi Poco 160
Martini Rosso
MapriHi Qiepo 160
Martini Fiero
MapriHi Ekctpa [pau 160
Martini Extra Dry
MapriHi PicepBa bitep 249

Martini Riserva Bitter

BAPTICTb OBCJTYIOBYBAHHS - 5% BIfl CYMM 3AMOBJIEHHS CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP
Corkfee - 6002



BUHA

WINE
bII
WHITE 150ml
Parallel 46 Pinot Blanc white dry 284
Waipapa Blanc Marlborough 6ine cyxe 250
Marlborough Sun Sauvignon Blanc 250
Decordi, Italy s/sweet 150
El Pescaito dry, V.Gandia, Spain 150
bottle
Chablis dry, Louis Moreau, France 2500
Gewurztraminer dry, Terre del Fohn, Italy 1500
Sauvignon Blanc dry, Spinning Top, New Zealand 1700
Pinot Grigio dry, Decordi, Italy 1000
POXEBI
ROSE 150ml
Rose d'Anjou s/dry, Deux Vallees, France 289
YEPBOHI
N 150ml
Parallel 46 Pinot noir red dry 284
Chianti DOCG yepsoHe cyxe 284
Decordi, Italy s/sweet 150
El Pescaito dry, V.Gandia, Spain 150
bottle
Valpolicella Classico Superiore Ripasso s/dry, 1550
Zonin, Italy
Cotes du Rhone dry, Vidal Fleury, France 1400
Chianti dry, Zonin, Italy 990
Cabernet Sauvignon dry, L.F.Edwards, Chile 990
Zinfandel dry, Sun Gate, USA 990
IFPUCTI BUHA
SPARKLING WINE 150ml
MapriHi AcTi 269
Cinzano Prosecco, Italy 190
Cava brut, Vincente Gandia, Spain 285
Parallel 46 Brut rose 285
Prosecco brut, Zonin, Italy hottle 1500
Martini Prosecco DOC hottle 1500
My Wine Rose ( YkpaiHa) 950
Martini brut bottle1500 269
Martini Prosecco 270
LUAMMNAHCBKI BUHA
CHAMPAGNE WINE bottle
Moet & Chandon brut Imperial 7500
Moet & Chandon Rose 9500

BAPTICTb OBCJTYTOBYBAHHS - 5% BI[] CYMM 3AMOB/EHHA CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP
Corkfee - 6002



MNiHa Konapa
Pina Colada

Cekc Ha nnsxi
Sex on the beach

bnakutHa JlaryHa
Blue Lagoon

Moxito

Mojito

Aneponb Linpuy,
Aperol Spritz

Aneponb Deluxe
Aperol Deluxe

Raspberry Rose
Raspberry Rose

X'toro
Hugo

Jlonr Aneng
Long Island

KposaBa Mepi
Bloody Mery

3oMbi
Zombie

HerpoHi
Negroni

bynbBapa'e
Boulevardier

BAPTICTb OBCI1YTOBYBAHHSA - 5% BIJ CYMW 3AMOBJIEHHA CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP

KOKTEWI

COCKTAILS

Ong Qe

350 0Old Fashioned
Hankipi

- Daiquiri

350 Maprapura
Margarita

350 KocmononiteH
Cosmopolitain

350 Bicki Cayep
Wiskey Sour

550 Ne6oscki
Lebowski

350 3eneHuit MekcukaHeub
Green Mexican

350 b-52
B-52

350 XipocimMa
Hiroshima

350 bakapai Moxito
Bacardi Mojito

350 bakapai Cnaiic Kona
Bacardi Spice Cola

350 MapriHi Qiepo&ToHik
Martini Fiero&Tonic

350 MapriHi Herposi

Martini Negroni

Corkfee - 6002

250

350

319

350

350

350

250

250

250

350

350

350

350



T@INS

Negroni | 3502

Aperol Spritz | 3502

ALCO

ALCO

BAPTICTb OBCITYIOBYBAHHS - 5% BIfl CYMU 3AMOBJIEHH? CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP
Corkfee - 6002



Bloody Mary | 350 T@"‘IS

MoxiTo | 3502

NON-ALCO

JlumoHap, | 249z
rpenngpyT-manvHa
i A

NON-ALCO

BAPTICTb OBCITYIOBYBAHHS - 5% BI[l CYMU 3AMOBJIEHHA CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP
Corkfee - 6002



rAPSIUI KOKTEWI
HOT COCKTAILS

MninTBEWH 165
Mulled Wine

ArigHun MyHwWw 165
Berry Punch

MapriHi Xot 165
Martini Hot

bakapai MyHw 165
Bacardi Punch

Dewar's Hot Passion Pennicillin 250
Dewar's Hot Passion Pennicillin

Dewar's Apple Pie 250
Dewar's Apple Pie

Hot Spiced Mango 250
Hot Spiced Mango

Sweet Red Lips 250
Sweet Red Lips

Hot Passion Martini 250
Hot Passion Martini

Spiced CocoDewar's Apple Pie 250

Spiced CocoDewar's Apple Pie

BAPTICTb OBCJTYTOBYBAHHS - 5% BI[l CYMM 3AMOBEHHA CHECK INCLUDES A 5% TIP
Corkfee - 6002



TAPSYI KOKTEUII

Sweet Red Lips
175ml 2502

T®ins



TAPSUI KOKTEUJI T@INS

Dewar's Hot Passion Pennicillin
190mI 25082




TAPSUI KOKTEWI T@INS

Dewar's Apple Pie
170ml 25082




TAPSUI KOKTEUJI T@INS

Hot Spiced Mango
225ml 2508




TAPSYI KOKTEWII T@INS

Spiced CocoDewar s Apple Pie
190mI 2502




TAPSUI KOKTEUJII T@INS

Hot Passion Martini
185ml 2502




